
$1,700

MIAMI, FL, 33155
https://ritterproperties.com

Brand new efficiency with independent entrance through the left
of the house. Centrally located 2 blocks from Tropical Park, in the
back of Publix. Close to Bird Road and Palmetto expressway.
Within walking distance to shopping centers and public
transportation. Only one person will be considered, if there is two
people, don’t bother.

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Efficiency

• Active

• 1790 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 19 hours ago Category: Efficiency

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1790 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 7500 sq ft SubdivisionName: TROPICAIRE CENTER

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Compass Realty Group

UnitNumber: 1 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 1 MLS ID: A11980151

Building Details
Year built: 1996 ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: TROPICAIRE CENTER

Heating: Central Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction

Parking: 1 Space, Limited # Of Vehicle

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


